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STEVEN C. McCRAW
DIRECTOR

DAVID G. BAKER
CHERYL MacBRIDE
DEPUTY DIRECTORS

Number of
Age Applicants
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 8
23 13
24 25
25 28
26 25
27 24
28 32
29 37
30 28
31 30
32 36
33 36
34 29
35 24
36 30
37 34
38 30
39 41
40 35
41 22
42 24
43 22
44 29
45 28
46 25
47 23
48 20
49 23
50 27
51 14
52 15
53 14
54 12
55 12
56 12
57 12

REGULATORY SERVICES DIVISION

Percent

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.82%
1.34%
2.57%
2.88%
2.57%
2.47%
3.29%
3.80%
2.88%
3.08%
3.70%
3.70%
2.98%
2.47%
3.08%
3.49%
3.08%
4.21%
3.60%
2.26%
2.47%
2.26%
2.98%
2.88%
2.57%
2.36%
2.06%
2.36%
2.77%
1.44%
1.54%
1.44%
1.23%
1.23%
1.23%
1.23%

CONCEALED HANDGUN LICENSING

(512) 424-7293
oV

Demographic Information by Age
Period: 01/01/2011 - 12/31/2011
Licenses: Revoked

Number of
Age Applicants Percent
58 8 082%
59 9 0.92%
60 11 1.13%
61 6 062%
62 10 1.03%
63 4  041%
64 5 051%
65 1 0.10%
66 7 0.72%
67 8 0.82%
68 4  0.41%
69 2  021%
70 3 031%
71 5 051%
72 2 021%
73 4  041%
74 0 0.00%
75 1 0.10%
76 2  021%
77 1 0.10%
78 0 0.00%
79 0 0.00%
80 1 0.10%
81 0 0.00%
82 0 0.00%
83 0 0.00%
84 0 0.00%
85 0 0.00%
86 0 000%
87 0 000%
88 0 0.00%
89 0 0.00%
20 0 0.00%
91 0 0.00%
92 0 0.00%
93 0 0.00%
94 0 0.00%
95 0 0.00%
96 0 0.00%
97 0 0.00%

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
COURTESY - SERVICE - PROTECTION

5806 Guadalupe Street - Box 4087 MSC 0245 - Austin, Texas 78773-0245

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY ™

COMMISSION
ALLAN B. POLUNSKY, CHAIR
ADA BROWN
JOHN STEEN
CARIN MARCY BARTH
A_CYNTHIA LEON

Number of
Age Applicants Percent
038 0 0.00%
99 0 0.00%
100 0 0.00%
Total 973 100.00%
End of Report



